
1l1olfrca Dv-rrrt\i-
,/l\2*v27

NO\Z\FOX



NOTZ\FOX

I

a

E



,,4,



l

{ r;;:g ce.z+hodrt. e- :u,h.

.-.3Hf::"1*s:..j:-Fh"

t@

TEDIGTT-
=EtD lEl ll#

@

am

@tr€

lbtu

Os,,

'1,6>\.<t -D5 f\ \,1:-d)lP'/ /-



äfl&

"",.c ä
§-"7

l!@!rbnF-üsPuüqd;qa i " I -Frh

ry
W,--ä'i."

w-*-#:ffi."w
@ls"

ffi
Drm nh _ _>tr!.8a"._

---i
r...i !ß@ m .....-lF!@ gf-

Im--:
ti@



w
@s,

fllluCECTAFIIIIL'

A

,!. , .,

(,

§

j-

.."-€

t-

l

,;'



Itooos

t@ //

r

Os"

g
9:

UIIIUEtnAFTTIII.S

.i

thüoroF

ttmr

c4_



?

;:

1-:'.

qb

lhoe ' *i-,'*;?

/Ä mro,-L^:ii,

lhü@' '-t5:

lwo "'""""-'"
lt@ ' -.1t";'":

16le*";ä*'

B o-@

lhgN

@ r,"

@"-^,"

Dfu
C&

E

€lt
B

BES-€

e -"-

*"4l\



..r,,.,,- 4*_ Ä BAß
H,g,:täl-, d I.]) € "h

thsi"

[hlt- -'r.

ofl Bd, ' E'r

trl- --_----1t l

BBß "3 hi::'

@0m

eai3 '$"#;.i

9P,""#'m*



2.2^,r$u$..|,aL,

A
ffitt
l1l lr1

,&.,_
h@,

-

tr xmo

-;Fh-. *1do

ftu,"r-
lhrc ' -;;;1';

*:ir"1:-"

o e,* "'ä#".x-

t-

_xo
OT-lBE,r'-;*'

lo)



:ljv-

ThiN
'. ;;4:1=l-rr'

@-@

8ft *ä i;" *r::!:." -

aa "'''3ü'

EI l
OE

...



s:]:b...-

,r
tlrfü'-,

I]m

@er

:",5',,:?g-[h- --"

ae11ra^

0T;l;-:**..

@ g1A

l^\au, "*"J;::L

,\!



W.:_*._

l}''ffii

/^\B^e ''*:-1 '

,i BÄi, '-3 -

n-r e8u ' -iX--

lbllllm "**5;1"i

- BEa "'t="?*

16\L:I

W

llim

oOo



lh@

@:r

fbm

D
@

E *'"

.E
@

?,I



Aru -l;-i9,.1,'

b-,

i"ä:;:;:ffi'

@

cGr

Th@ ''-""."-:

sD4 - A.Fl]H,l*#

@+@ rFo.ftrao6tz, 7c. a



q
?
l1

e§d-r-"8ry-

=ä.;t?*::r:- (1"-7_l

th@

;"'.H*..t





ry.,
@*'

t.
4

o\
wraa o 

\

,dr.',+r \\ ]llgtggl \-- I I,a@



NOTZ\FOX

ioNl
.-oN-,

2 rf,.l la i +!ö rlz r: l

.re-

6!d-+ *." d,e" Md"j h *,fu-

''irrit



sLoty

EI

7t:l

B

2)

trl

4

LI

t

Z

a



*g&üt@lrö+., l-tt:?*4<träZ{At a. t ti,j, *t"
*Speciticätions arc subiect to chanqo without notice.
*T€chnische Dat€n können im Zugo ohneAnkündigung verändsrt weden.
*Carad6nstiqßs pou\Ent öhe modms€s sans informätion pr€atabte.

@mr' Ä;-r.................. .xr
Body t9o3s698

,1>r........-..-.-....x1Wing i933s6gg
Spoil6r

77 rh-.,,,.........,,x1
stickor 19495791

< 7t r-tv,...........x1
Maskingstick€r 19495791

:Ät77,h- -......-..x1

Sticker ds precaution

@'*m''
I
:F*ißfi

E E
6

6I'
E E

Om''

3.8,

"o,!



ltäEHIEI*,rLtE{i^,< t,*.t" a.E.t y, 1 > rE U L<tr22< i?rL\-
* Ext6 $rem and nuts are mctuded. lJse them as sDares,
*Es liegen zusätzliche SchEUb€n und -muttem bäi. Ats E.sätzreite verw€nden.
*Des vis €t dss ecrous suppl€mentaires sont incbs. Les uritise, comme piaces de rechanse.

-/ \, --> .................. x1
Chassis 19335698

E-r-..................x1

7 :2 ;+t \< -J........... -x1
Antenna pip€ 16095003

Z1l:*,"
19225151

7D>Ft1\, lffi) .......x2
Front tire (naBow) 19005i55
Vorderer Reirsn (schmal)

I tt<t l*) .-.........x2
Bearlire(wids) 1980511r
Hinterer Feilen (breit)

I ffiffi
7a> ft'l-tv .........x2
Front wheel 1$35696

U I 7t 1- tv .............x2
Bearwheel 1933s696

a.+tlait
Plastic gear bag
Plastik ZahnrädeFBeutel
Sachet de pignonerie en plastique

*,ffi ffiffiffin------Er-
BP1

Kegekad 9roß
Grand pignon conique

BP2 .\^/r+t R BP3
Large bevelgoar x3
Kegehäd 9roß
Grand pignon conique

BP4
Ditrerentiar spur gear

Courcnne de diflerentisl

BP5

^7U>2*"=."Bearing bag
Lager-Beutel
Sachet de paliers @ :*: "*eil,ln*.1'.,,,". @ :r "'*r,"ji*{J:,,"" @ :i:* "'il{${.iiid:"."

o-@

llflnrlflllrfim- BA1 ro

____-o

t3-{+N
BA15 xs
19805732

BA18
xt
16275013

Karosssrieaufhänsuns
Support de carosserie3xts mlLe:7. BA9 r"i'":,", ' r'

x4 xraoinmurter
19805a97 Ecr;u äflasqus

eero "'?j#;lä]
' t eeihoscihei'bi roroar
re8o5818 Fond;le(sranä;j

enrr "'fii#-
x4 Beilagscheibs
50586 Rondelle

elz'*';:i:,-
Be aoscherbe1940s754 Rond;[6

m
BAlg 3x6snmm+rr,f7 t

x1 Thr€adedshaft
r9am187 cewindestange

Tigeätet6e

{I]ilnflrmll- ---l11lxTnJlt

BA20 3xsomE?.rrr.7 t

xl Throaded shaft
GewindestanoE
Trgerihtee -thm 3<i2m'LEz

* 
BA2 rr schraube
19ao5a9a Vis

CImm 3xlonniLez

BA3 xu Schraube
19804159 vis

&M 
2 6xlom/ l-r' F cz

CW- ^+27x, 
a)\l

\"- Snaooin rsmallr
8A16 "l Fed;Ätin (r,r6inj
501s7 Epingle m6iallique (petite)

F r: lXi:1f,.;:rü or:ä:1" "--ii*tä

o[-lo
BA4,I
tg8o4g94 Vis

Protection d'interrupieur
++v:/r......x1

12-.trrU7........xl
Ceramac qreass 87099

7#>ri -) <3O)<4OM. 2 V-) .xl
Spongetap€ 162gsoao

--(
EEt-7 (3ox4omm.R) ..xr
Double-sidedtape 5or7r

l-hififirfi",n", 2,lonmllEz* BAB.z 3fl:1,""19405468 vis

@

@
@

@

tl NüF "'^"?";5A'*ä afl gA13 *""i;;T"**";i
BA5 ^zz 

schneidschraube \..,g.U ;;.... Kusetkopf-Mutter
19805629 vEtaraudeuse Ecrou-connecteur a rotute

t]@'"'^?;f,i"'*iä §2.-- Adius,er- 8A6 .9 schneidschEube BA14 y, Ei;stelsrück
1 421oi $5s6 chapeä rotule

flhffi 2.6x1ornr',trry7 ft§* BA7", Ä#tliE"äfäb" *#ry'"'""i'"8,fä3"T-1},".
1930566a Vis laraudeuss sos63 Vis taraudeuse

22 58577 RC Novarox (11054607)



B o-@

UhnüISflflm 
i' rsn iLtz

- BAI ^, schraube
1s305859 Vas

flholm 2 <6mmilLz

BB1 xrz schraube
1S443023 vis

N* 3\SmmrnE'7
]Lllll]]lll sc,ew

' BB2 12 schraube

3x 12x2nn2 .r -:2'r -
Beilagscheibe

7,C)4+l-El y 1 .....-..x'l §>t\-+1tv.. ..,...x1
Damp€roil s3443
Dämpfsr-Ol
Huile pouramortisseuß

ffi------mrwm
BB17 Ez l-rtry F'

1ssos$7 Kolbenstdge
Axe de piston

BBiB 3nnoU:/, (A)
o-rins (red)

.".;, o-Rinq koi)
Jotnttorique
(rouse)

BEi,s t{*i-'v
'3 ölabdEhtund

1930s1?s Joint d 6tanc-häir6

5nn7ri7t-

Ein§tellstück

BB22 xg
19804752

Coilspring

^At1v:/, 
(2.5n ) .....x1

Hexwrcnch (2.5mm) 50033
lmbusschlüssel (2,smm)
Cl6Allen (2,5mm)

ffi:i:'

G)
ao)

@

TaDoino screw
sc'tr;siäschrcube aml BA13
vis taraudeuse (_!.1 I . z

1930530

BB7
x2

BA10 3m7y rr- (*\
r, wasner(rarge)

,,äo5s1s E:lxs.'|[h3,,*lTiß)

BA11 3*;J#-
x3 Beilagscheibe
50536 Rondelle

aY]r* ant:,,-,i.-)t
| ,IPUU Balconnecro,\_--l UBBS ,a Kuqetkopr

,sBoB133 Connecteur a rotule3x12rnr,rC22€7
Tappingscrew 

^-A* 
5m Ctr-+-r,

schneidschraube I LJ llIIlU Ba[ connedor
Vistäräudeuse - u BB9 12 Kugetkopf

3xarnr'y Y>, e7 s0592 Connecteurä rot'rle

BB14 xz
1980515a

BB15 x2
SchuE für Lenkgestänge
Pol€clion de biell€tt€ d€

hm\m.
BA5 xz
19805629

[]Mm* 846 ^s

dffi
BB3 xz
19805724

smmgtr fi /l,iy l-
Ball connector nut
Kugelkopi M utter
Ecrou-connecteurä

i-tt.rt2-t
Ball plale

BB16

19405123

3xlsmnfitr-UZ

lvladenschraub6

3nna,trrt l-

Sicherungsmutter

3nn7.>:)f) I'

2nnEt):/?
E-FIing
Cnclip

19805976
x2 3x46nn7rt)1-V2

Scrcwpin
Schraubzapren
ChevilleävisflE

B84
x2
50576

B85
x2
19804364

BA9
x3
19305497

^> 
BBG

t{^ .8

@

@

illnr-----------
- BB11 ^z 

]^12nn7. )1-c>
198057s6 Screw pin

Schraubzapten
Chevilleävis

^ 
- 

BB'12 4x6rnt \i'J
LU, t .6 rube

1940$34 Flohr

BB13 E]/l-7Frl(-
Hoo sropper

1:-.--- Geslänqe-Stelkinq,,o,".,, Baquedsrgnvoi

iEtlL-r, (1.smr). ...xl
Hexwrench(1.smm) 50033
lmbusschlüssel (1,5mm)
Cl6 Allen (1,5mm) ffivr7 ............x1

Wrench 14305506

ct6

@-@
l-hunmrmmm
' gcf iv2onmrtEz

t) \, ty' 2t \-71 - ... -...xt
Dampersiay 14315002

Support d'amortisseur F-1)'r\.7 t'
Oriv6 shaft

Arbre d'entrainement3x46nn7rU1-Y>

BC t0
x2

1$05495

^ BB4
Ullr, xr

50576

3x3M,lr*)
[4adenschraube

@E BB12 ax6mt\1J
,, Tube
;,öffi4 Fohr

BC8

19804754

I--h-.:-lll I]------l
4 +)? i , r7-r 1'f :' t \Et
BCg cearbor ioinr (short)
xl Gel eb€gehäuse-Gelenk (kurz)
19304754 accouplementde pont(court)

Bc1l fi#il,?,aJa;-'-
'1 u nteacoscrr"ir'" ,, '14305163 wtotoroätestigung

Enlretoise de support moteur

Bc12 l;+rh?";r.Ixl 152 tvlotorritzet
13515003 Pignon moteur 15 dents

@"''-rrr5;3;;"^ffi,-",BA5 .6 schnedschEube i;;.,; - screwon1c805629 schraubzaplen

BC3 xr

5x21nn tA|
Shaft

BC7

@:*:,,'-3a*tffi" .--------o 994 
2xrom 7i7 F

'*?Ä? Af---__-1eC6 t.s.t2.6rt\ia
iÄi;n \\ I ' ..? _. Äf,:Circlrp \7 L--l 19a04755

+n^tr^)11>t (R)

Geirieb€gehäuse-Gelenk {lano)
Accouplement de pont (lons)

/aa\ Bc2
\ ) ( / \2" " 50330

BC13 xr

i-t-Jv-t

oÖc

@-@

x2

ltu_ BD1 3_38n +EEz

3x12nn,yY>,E^
Tappingscrew
Schneidschraube
Vislaraudeuse

[@ ''*'i";$;?JJ O :i], "'F,i,i["i"*,0. fu.. *-:r:[ff;."".""- 846,s sciüeiäschEube \l-l sosee Ä;;;;tÄ -,- - l"uo,rJ, supporr de ca.rossene1s442103 Vistaraudeuse

,A eoz ^ !,2:!:;::,,i'F n ----r P9o '"'*'iü(n [lT-- k;Ä{:h?,
\]Vl in,'ouuu, :i::"*1..,1+,1" , _ 

,0,n" Ä:.. __ §"!$.;' ällili?f.",i1'.l"lil:
- rrasque 

| 6\eoe ä:;;il*;I^" (*:4 ^t'')('t,
@ ?fl .''i,r{":*l..: lft)':"2*'*är**#ä*"." \ffi i;flti.r*'gl.;it'.","-,",

Ecrcu allasque packd,accus + I o:/ t \:r t:. ... .... .x2

t@
BA3 xs

t@_ 
BA5,A
19805629

23 s8577 BC Novarox {11054607)



AFTER MARKET SERVICE CABD
Whs purchasing Tamiya rcplacemdt pans, plse take or
send this lom to your local Tamiya dealer so that the parts
rcquir€d can be coreclly idsntifi€d and supplied. Plsase
noto that specificalions. availability and pdc€ are subj€ct to
change wilhout notice.

KUNDENNACHgETREUUNGS-KARTE
Wenn Sie TAIVIIYA-Eßataeib kaufen möchten, nehmm Sie
bitte zur UnteßtriLung dieses Fomuld mit zu lhrcm
örtlichen Fachhändler Bezüglich der Angaben, der
Lageftattung der artikd und der Pr€is€ sind And€rung€n

SEEVICE APRESVENTE
LISTE DE PIECES DETACHEES
Afin de vous pemethe de vous p@urer d6 piöces de
Ehanse Tämiya, amene cette liste ä vot€ point ds vem€
Tdiya qui ne lltrqueE pas de vous renseigne, Veuillez
notsr que les caracteristiquss, disfonibilite et pnx pewenl
chanser sans avis pr6alabl€.

PARTS COOE
19335698 Body & Wing
'19335707 Chß§s
10005184 A Paris
100O5i85 B Parts
10005186 C Parts
:9000!16 D Parts
10005188 F Parts
01'15065 P Pads
0ll5o37 R Parls
0225034'2 x Parts {1pc)
0225035'2 Y Parts (1pc)
9225151 Z Parts
9335016 GesrBaq (BP1 - BPs)
9335696 Wheel (Frcni x2, Heär
9805155 Frcnl Tie (2@sl
9335696 Whel (Frcnl 12, Heäl 

^2)

19805818

16274018 Swilch Speer (B414
19805645 3x0.7mm Spa@r(8421 xl0)
19443023'4 2x6mm Screw (BBl xa
19805637 3xgmm Counte6unk Heäd Scw (BB2 x4)
19805724 3x15mm Screw {BB3 x2)
19805334'3 4x6mm Tube & 3x15mm Screw (BAl x2, BB12x4
19805756"1 3x32mm Scrcw Pin (8811 )(4)
19805976 3x46mm Screw Pin (8810 x4)
19804228 O(12x2mm Washer (BB7 x10)
1980:1364 3mm Lock Nut (BB5 xl0)
1980422r Hod Stopper (BB13 xa
19805389 5mm Ball Nut (8A13 x4, BBg x2)
19804133 8mm Ball Connector (BB8 x4)
19805917'1 Piston Rod (8817 x2)
198Os158 A{e Shaft (8814 x4
15305111 Stabilizer
19804752'1 Co Spnng (8822 x2)
i9804753 ]]e-Rod Guard (BBr 5 x4
14305506 Wrench
19805123 Ball Plate (8816 x4)
19805173'l Oil Seal (Black) (BBl9 xA
19805895 3x20mm Scr6w €Cl x10)
135650a4 5x21mm Shafl (BC3)
19804756 7.5x12.6mm Tube (BC§ x4
13565001 7x1omm Tube (BCs)
14305163 Motor rvtoum Spa@r (8C11)
198021755 Dnvs Shän {BC7 x2)
1 98ry1754 Geaöox Joint (Long & Short) (8C8, BC9)
14315002 Damperstay
14305125 Moior Plare (8C13)
13515003 15T Pinion Gear (8C12)
19804757 Battery Plate Stay (BD3 xa
1 9805557 4mm Flange Lock Nut (BD2 x4)

19804449 3x38mm Screw (BDl x4)
13455035 Antenna Holder (BD4)
10555015 1r5O Plastic Bqdng(BR3x10)
17435097 Motor (W170mm Cables)
16095003 Anlsnna Pip€
19495791 Slicker & Masking Süoker
110521607 lnstruclions
50038 Tod S€t (Box Wrcnch, 1.5nn/2.5m Her WHch, 884 14, etc.)
50171 H@t R6istant Double-Sided Tape
50197 Snap Pin Set (8A16 x5, slc.)
50380 E-Bino Set (886 x1 2, BC2x7, etc.)
50576 3mm Grub Screw (BBa n 0)
50583 3x15mm Tappins Screw (8422 x10)
50586 3mm Washer (BA11 xl q
50584 2mm E-Ring (886 xl 5)
50592 5mm Ball Conn€ctor (BB9 x1 0)
50594 ä10mm Shafl (BC4 x10)
50595 Nylon Band WMetd Hook (1opcsj
50596 smm Adjuster {8414 x6)
50597 o-Rins(Red)(8818x10)
50797 smm Shon Adjuster (8820 x8)
50823 l'lheel Axle (8C10 x2)
53008 '1 1150 Ba[ Aearing (BB1 x4)
53443 Damper Oil Soft Set (#200, *300, #4O0)
94392 850 Ball Beding (BB2 12)
870os Cem-Gr€ass HG

il BequiB 2 s€ts for one oar.
'2 RequitBs 3 s€ts lor one car.
'3 Requi€s 5 s€ts tor one cai
1 BequiB 7 *ts for one car
'5 Bequires l0 ssts lor one car
'6 Requil€s 13 sets lor one oär

9805155 Frcnl Tie (2pcsJ
9805111 B@rnrc(2pc.)
9805868 ä10mm Screw (BA8 n 0)
9€04159 3x10mm Screw (BA3 x10)
9805864 ä10mm Screw (&dA n (

9€04159 3x10mm Screw (BA3 x1(
9805859 3xl5mm Screw (Bq1 x4)
9805664 2.6xl2mm Tappinq SoraSoßw (BA7 xa)
9E04394 2.6x10mm Binding Screw (Bl!4 )O
9805898 3x12hm Scew (BA2 x10)
9805629 5 3x, 2mm Tapping Screw (BA5 x4)
9442103'6 3x8mm Tapping Screw (8A6 x2)
9405897 3mm Flanoe Nut ß,c9 n 0)9405897 3mm Flange Nut (B,cg n 0)
9805758 2mm Washer (8412 xO5758 2mm Washer (8412 x5)

5818 3mm w6her (Larg€) (8410 xs)
0002 3x50mm Threaded Shäft (8,q2015310002 3x50mm Threaded Shäft (8420 xr)

19808187 3x65mm Thrsaded Shaft (8419 xa
19805732'1 Body Moud (&q15 x4)
162950eO Sponge Tap€ (3ox?{X6mm Gray)
16275013 Swilch Cov€r (B,ql8)

For use an Japan only!

*frF"ära<Lt l. abLt filt. zo7- rfi-t§FhBnfzfi7?<-
,- U7.R*tEr-;l1l'r./j tr*
f" */:. g+1r.7 t?-t-Czt.E
*-;taf ätBAE. 6Ea@r;f <.ilt?äa2är?*§t" #L< tt=
+1' 7' ?-r- Ez * crJ F6 L\ä1r
t< r:-+L'.

O (gfEE§@.+UE)E»
ü&E@rni E*6@iE€fl tiT@75- i: taär.rrEM*tzt-,k llst. s"-.€, gß&r-F. äIädfeE^<t:
tL\. ffii 

^{tEn 
til*äI;E*E+,rb*:L'frr:ä. trE*

3.00810-e-11r8, r!^98. (i*) t:rr?rjffiiÄ<r:tL'"
o (ftäBl&o.tuEr*)
/ (- y'ltä t.r! ZZfltB l*+&f+ (3158) äöFlCULi:[,
11t*. tää*,". t*,l-A^- )& , friä t l+& li jä.;tit
äElrl'/.L*?
@ (r=f ,- fj@-+!H;ä)t: lir- Fä.t!]E@r5ä..itäl*affiE+mäE€,]trE
BItELLäär*a E;}llJtrE**,l,J,n-A-i-t JU
ä5Elrl\LL*e

:(ftE, i422-8610lflEifiE,"JEE EF3-7 :! t*it*liral h7r<-1r-|i71* :

i "arsc'äata,**Ea nE054-293-ooog;
: FH 03-3899-3765 GrE^äuiEiä, :

: Etsti6,+E>3:oo- 2o:oo t E.rEE>B:oo-r7:oo :

i tttz, <-,t -L zz l. vz t i
: http://tamiya.com/japan/customer/ca top.htm :

ftftTAMIYA

*ffi1*tt2ot3+6 Eqt4b+,a?I" #:rjä,i j rräE:rJ<v.L/:<iEnrö D Eloafi 4TäL \.

$&a #Äf6li 4ti1fi13 Hrr'Ef- i'
ß']a.r1>r.......... .....2,362ts (2.2soE) 19335698

eooB 1 9335707
726p110005184
660E)10005185
4soF) 10005186
TooE) 19000*6
5soE) 10005188
32oE) 10115065
620E) 101'15037

22oEl10225034
22oE)10225035
aooF!)19225151
52oR)19335016

^1 
- tt(-Ajät " " ' 1,050ts (r,oooE) 19335696

62oE)19805155
82oE)19805111

9805808
9804159
9805859
9805668
9804394
9805898
9805629
9442103
9805897
9805758
9805818
5310002
9608187
9805732
6295080
6275013
627401A
9805645
9443023
9805637
9445724
9805334
9805756
9805976
9804228
9804364

11504.^7 t) >2110ß) .......283F9 (

E-r-(170mnr- t {rJ).. .....1,386Ft(r

23oE) 19804221

I 7oR) I 9805389
5oo|t) 19808133
I 7oE) 1 98059'1 7

r2oFl) 19805158
7609 15305111

4ooE) 19804752
l2oE) 1 9804753
2roE) 1 rKl055oo

32oR) 19805'123

I7oE) 19805'173

2loE) 19805895
l6oel) 135550,1t|

3ooE) 19804756
26oE) 13565031

26oR) 1,ß05163
52oE) 19804755
5669119804754
27oE) 14315002
t2oE) 14m5125
22oB) 13515003
36oF) 19804757
rsoE) 19805557
33oE) 19804489
r 2oE) 1 3455035
27oE) I 055501 5
j2oE) I 7435097

7>i+t\1a?o.nl.-... .......283Fq ( 27oE) 16095003
7r':/ h - <7r :,, rr" "'...... ............... .1,260F! (1.:00F41 19495791

;ä!88 """" ' " "'630R( 6ooE) 11054607

c o){Et.€{@!1öEfroLÄ60)P(747 t \-v, ta, att\-,tti*äx,].Tl\*!" ts
;E< @&!EIE[5E. *HtYtrlh7r< -t -CZ?räEL\rtö-FtL\"sff* *l* gßffr- rj

t2ots 50038
t2OE 50171

90ts 50197
90ts 50380
80ts 50576
8oH 50583
80ts 50586
80ts 505E8
80ts 90592
8OH :0594
8OB 50595
90ts 50596
8OE 50597
90ts 50797

r2ots 50823
r2ots 53008
24oFq 53443
90ts 94392

t4OE 87099

5P 3A ++V2 +,^hßV' 7(r.5nil,2.5irn).3m.(r:Ar(418).2r0F9 ( 2ooE)
SP.171 iBt{EiEit-7.... .3r5Fl ( jooE)
5P.197 7r'r a t> Pl\.5ß, rt lo{E).... ..........210F9(2ooE)
sP.3802mmE,7r(1211).3mnEt)2rl4l\),4nnE 2,Ofi).10sH ( rooB)
SP.575 3x3nm.f =+r(101E)........... 

...... ......210F9 ( 2ooFll
5P.5A3 3x15m4.t C>2CZ00t)..................1578 ( t5oR)
5P.586 3mn7"2r-(15{E)........ ..... . ...r0s[9 rooE
5P.588 2mEU 7r(1518).. .105[5( tooF!)
5P.592 5mnEtr-f-rL(]01EI)................. .315F9( 3ooB)
SP.5942x1omirt7l.(10,F)............... ..157[5( ]5oR)
sP.59s +1 a>t\> l:ll, 1v2.y r.1orl)...........157[5 ( ]5oR)
5P.596 5nn7 ) +! 7t - (6{E)........................ r 578 ( r 5oE)
5P.597 OU:/2(fr.10{E).. l57E ( rsoE)
5P.797 5nn7, t 7t -l:/ r F.818)...'...........157F9 ( rjoEl
sP.aB 

^< 
-,v7 t 7tv\2{E)............... .. 472Fl t. 4soFa)

OP-A 1150^7l2rl4l4) r,2608 {r,2ooB)
op-443 .-/ t) a> 4>r\-rr,rru(#200,+300.#400)....-7lsE ( TooE)
AO-1o12 a5o^{7t)>Il21E)... . ...... . .......630[5( 6ooE)
t.r'17HG............ .504[5 ( 4BoR)

(iälqE?r\<) itf+ä\*-Ütr(L\ägr&tr. ixl6lt\ru,.zi*T!- mfi ä2{ED(}.;t
tojEä. ll+J,i-L'iXF+ (1En /:t ?€+*a,. $&@6;+ärs,000F9äEiär;6, X
*+Er-87.2är*'.

58577 RC Novafox (11054607)24


